invoiced pursuant to this Agreement and as more particularly described in Exhibit “B” 

and in Exhibit “C” Exhibit “D”, Exhibit “E”, Exhibit “F”, and Exhibit “G”. The total 

amount not to exceed for the commodities and services herein required shall not exceed 

ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TEN DOLLARS 

AND 17/100 CENTS ($122,610.17)THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND, 

FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR DOLLARS AND 30/100 CENTS ($351,584.30).” 

SECTION 5. Section 5 of the Original Agreement is hereby repealed and replaced as set 

forth below: 

“5. Term. The work herein required shall be completed within sixty (60) days of 

CITY’s notice to proceed, subject to any permitted extensions of time pursuant to this